Pricing March 2016
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Discount 57.7% from List prices
SIN 711-11FITT TABLES
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Select from one of our 76 standard

•  Base span increases with size of top.
•  Casters are not self-leveling.
  HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   30D - FX4 - PVC -
551
628
678
819
882
950
582
634
770
824
888
957
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
-
-